HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR

202:
202:
202:
255:
367:
367
388:
388:
428:

65:;

65:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Tuesday, February 26, 2008
33rd Legislative Day

Collins, Nay to Yea
Horlander, Yea
Miller, Yea

Henley, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Miller, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Miller, Yea
Watkins, Nay to Yea
Horlander, Yea
Miller, Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE"



