HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Tuesday, February 26, 2008 33rd Legislative Day

HB	202:	Collins, Nay to Yea
HB	202:	Horlander, Yea
HB	202:	Miller, Yea
HB	255:	Henley, Yea
HB	367:	Horlander, Yea
HB	367:	Miller, Yea
HB	388:	Horlander, Yea
HB	388:	Miller, Yea
HB	428:	Watkins, Nay to Yea
HCR	65:	Horlander, Yea
HCR	65:	Miller, Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"